
HONORARY CONSUL - PNG 

Contact Person Consulate E-mail 

Sir Hugo Berghuser Honorary Consul Turkey   

Mr. Greg Berry 
Honorary Consul - Austria & 
Germany 

gberry@conxions.com.pg; 
gberrypng@gmail.com;                              
port-moresby@hk-diplo.de 

Mr. Ian Clough OL 
General Honorary Consul - 
Sweden  

iclough@sirbrianbellfoundation.org.pg  

Mr. Kostas Constantinou, 
OBE 

Honorary Consul - Greece kostas@lamana.com.pg  

Father Jan Czuba Honorary Consul Poland 
jczuba@dwu.ac.pg;  
jan.czuba@dherst.gov.pg 

Mr. Loani R. Henao, OBE Royal Thai Consulate-General enquiries@thaiconsulate.org.pg 

Mr. Frank Kramer Honorary Consul - Finland 
Frank.Kramer@KramerAusenco.com; 
Silvia.hani@KramerAusenco.com 

Dr Maria Lavrentieva 
Honorary Consul - Russian 
Federation 

drmaria@medcons.org 

Ms  Lucy Maraga Igo Royal Danish Consulate 
danishconsulportmoresby@gmail.com; 
lucy.igo@oilsearch.com; 
maria@ynw.com.pg  

Mr. Simon Nutley  Honorary Consul - Italy snutley@fiocconutley.com.pg 

Mr. Manickam 
Nadesalingam MBE 

Honorary Consul - Belgium mick.nades@ibsu.ac.pg 

Mr. Ed Weggemans Honorary Consul - Netherlands 
hoc.pmoresby@mea.gov.in; 

hc.pmorseby@mea.gov.in 

Mr. Brian White Royal Danish Consulate 
danishconsulportmoresby@gmail.com; 
maria@ynw.com.pg 

Mr. Robert Lawrence 
Wong 

Honorary Consul - Czech  
Republic 

rlwa@datec.net.pg; 
czechconsulpng@global.net.pg 

Mr. Reinhard Lorenz  Austria reinhard.a.lorenz@gmail.com 
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